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OEM Reference

BMW 64118372797
BMW 64119204154
BMW 8372797
BMW 9204154

OEM Cross Reference

ABAKUS

ABAKUS

FRIGAIR

MAGNETI MARELLI
JP GROUP

NRF

TOPRAN

AKS DASIS
NISSENS

NISSENS

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
SIEMENS
CONTINENTAL/VDO
ABAKUS

ABAKUS

AVA QUALITY COOLING
PRASCO
THERMOTEC
DENSO
AUTOGAMMA
VEMO

0040220004
0040220004
05991155
069412671010
1426100400
34069

501697
740130N
87196

87196
8EWO009158051
8EW009158051
8EW009158051
A2C59511552
A2C59511552
A2C59511552
A2C59511552
BW8480
BW8480
DDBO04TT
DEA05003
GA33000
V20031133
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